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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt Hoch

1 Dui_1 754 796 812 811 800 3.973 198,65 812
2 BSK_1 755 792 715 771 744 3.777 188,85 792
3 Dui_2 630 622 794 735 624 3.405 170,25 794
4 Dui_3 633 690 641 636 709 3.309 165,45 709
5 BSK_2 683 660 607 642 601 3.193 159,65 683
6 SON_1 555 575 661 622 707 3.120 156,00 707
7 SNL_1 658 650 664 578 544 3.094 154,70 664
8 Saa_1 663 539 575 639 580 2.996 149,80 663
9 Bam_1 605 589 629 607 548 2.978 148,90 629

10 SVP_1 621 649 512 574 608 2.964 148,20 649
11 Dui_4 606 514 613 601 552 2.886 144,30 613
12 SUL_1 496 635 569 592 565 2.857 142,85 635
13 BSK_3 561 543 558 593 566 2.821 141,05 593
14 SSN_1 530 505 620 588 547 2.790 139,50 620
15 WES_1 581 489 537 626 516 2.749 137,45 626
16 KSE_1 535 508 651 556 458 2.708 135,40 651
17 Dui_5 532 580 490 494 550 2.646 132,30 580
18 Bam_3 499 507 488 606 465 2.565 128,25 606
19 SaN_1 482 566 435 506 569 2.558 127,90 569
20 SON_3 480 427 526 545 544 2.522 126,10 545
21 Bam_2 540 514 463 508 474 2.499 124,95 540
22 SSN_2 552 498 499 491 425 2.465 123,25 552
23 Saa_2 491 498 454 476 462 2.381 119,05 498
24 SVP_3 462 480 384 483 449 2.258 112,90 483
25 SON_2 452 447 420 450 454 2.223 111,15 454
26 SVP_2 421 411 375 428 454 2.089 104,45 454
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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe MHoch MHSchnitt

1 Dui_1 754 796 812 811 800 3.973 812 203,00
2 Dui_2 630 622 794 735 624 3.405 794 198,50
3 BSK_1 755 792 715 771 744 3.777 792 198,00
4 Dui_3 633 690 641 636 709 3.309 709 177,25
5 SON_1 555 575 661 622 707 3.120 707 176,75
6 BSK_2 683 660 607 642 601 3.193 683 170,75
7 SNL_1 658 650 664 578 544 3.094 664 166,00
8 Saa_1 663 539 575 639 580 2.996 663 165,75
9 KSE_1 535 508 651 556 458 2.708 651 162,75

10 SVP_1 621 649 512 574 608 2.964 649 162,25
11 SUL_1 496 635 569 592 565 2.857 635 158,75
12 Bam_1 605 589 629 607 548 2.978 629 157,25
13 WES_1 581 489 537 626 516 2.749 626 156,50
14 SSN_1 530 505 620 588 547 2.790 620 155,00
15 Dui_4 606 514 613 601 552 2.886 613 153,25
16 Bam_3 499 507 488 606 465 2.565 606 151,50
17 BSK_3 561 543 558 593 566 2.821 593 148,25
18 Dui_5 532 580 490 494 550 2.646 580 145,00
19 SaN_1 482 566 435 506 569 2.558 569 142,25
20 SSN_2 552 498 499 491 425 2.465 552 138,00
21 SON_3 480 427 526 545 544 2.522 545 136,25
22 Bam_2 540 514 463 508 474 2.499 540 135,00
23 Saa_2 491 498 454 476 462 2.381 498 124,50
24 SVP_3 462 480 384 483 449 2.258 483 120,75
25 SON_2 452 447 420 450 454 2.223 454 113,50
26 SVP_2 421 411 375 428 454 2.089 454 113,50
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MName Name

Bam_1 Sparkasse Bamberg
Bam_2
Bam_3
BSK_1 Berliner Sparkasse
BSK_2
BSK_3
Dui_1 Sparkasse Duisburg
Dui_2
Dui_3
Dui_4
Dui_5
KSE_1 Kreissparkasse Schwalm-Eder
Saa_1 Saalesparkasse
Saa_2
SaN_1 Sparkasse am Niederrhein
SNL_1 Sparkasse Niederlausitz
SON_1 Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien
SON_2
SON_3
SSN_1 Sparkasse Spree-Neiße
SSN_2
SUL_1 Sparkasse Uelzen Lüchow-Dannenberg
SVP_1 Sparkasse Vorpommern
SVP_2
SVP_3
WES_1 Weser-Elbe Sparkasse


